PCAC 1&4 &
7/21/2021

. ﬁl@\\ a%
1. HE :

2.
3.

g

-_—

1.

2
3.
4

A. B EREM D |, hitps://youtu.be/hrRKEK2FEDCc

B. EER , https://youtu.be/1KxgjggxD_M

C. Days of Elijah , https://youtu.be/YgKcNwknGsA

D. KK B F , https://youtu.be/8pYNLSM_fbs
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HEAEHINZE2NELERS , BAREMBEZIFEWESL: Pastor Tan/Mrs. Tan - China,
Southeastern Asia; Matthew/Betty — India; Alvin Low - Myanmar, Napal, etc.; John Kelly -
China (used to be), Taiwan (current); Mike Jorgensen - China (used to be), South America
(used to be), Asia, etc.; John Attwood — Asia
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NEBRBERENRXENRALS
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SENFEWBEKNAAES , REBRZEER , RTEHFE
SERNAEEHNMENOBHES , MAERELEEN | REGRST
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